Jazz Band Winter Schedule

Wednesday, January 9
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, January 10
Tuesday, January 15
Thursday, January 17
Wednesday, January 23
Thursday, January 24
EXAM BREAK – January 28-February 1
Wednesday, February 6
Thursday, February 7
Tuesday, February 12
Thursday, February 14
Wednesday, February 20
Thursday, February 21
Tuesday, February 26
Thursday, February 28
Wednesday, March 6
Thursday, March 7
Tuesday, March 12
Thursday, March 14
BRANDON JAZZ FESTIVAL – Friday, March 15
Wednesday, March 20
Thursday, March 21
SPRING BREAK – March 25-29
